1
! ONE OR TWO PRESET VERSIONS
! 11 SELECTABLE TIME RANGES
! 0.5" (12.7 mm) HIGH LIQUID CRYSTAL DISPLAY OR
0.4" (10.2 mm) HIGH LED DISPLAY
! SOLID-STATE CURRENT SINK OUTPUT(S)
! FORM C RELAY OUTPUT(S)
! PROGRAMMABLE TIMED OUTPUT (0.01 sec to 99.99 sec.)

2 closes, which then turns on the indicator light. (This signals the unloading
attendant that the process is complete.)
ORDERING INFORMATION
APPLICATION FOR DUAL LEVEL PRESET LIBRA TIMER
INSTALLATION
The Libra counters and timers are designed to be panel-mounted with a
gasket to provide a water-tight seal. Two mounting clips and screws are
provided for easy installation. Consideration should be given to the thickness
of the panel. Too thin of a panel may distort and not provide a water-tight seal.
(Recommended minimum panel thickness is 1/8".)
After the panel cut-out has been completed and deburred, carefully apply
the gasket to the panel. DO NOT APPLY THE ADHESIVE SIDE OF THE
GASKET TO THE COUNTER BEZEL. Insert the unit into the panel. As
depicted in the drawing (at right), install the screws into the narrow end of the
mounting clips. Thread the screws into the clips until the pointed end just
protrudes through the other side. Install each of the two mounting clips by
inserting the wide lip of the clips
into the front end of the hole,
located on either side of the case.
Then snap the clip onto the case.
Tighten the screws evenly to
apply uniform compression, thus
providing a water-tight seal.
Caution: Only minimum pressure
is required to seal panel. Do NOT
over-tighten mounting screws.
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION
230 VAC 115 VAC
LIBT1 Single Preset LCD Libra Timer LIBT1010 LIBT1000
LIBT2 Dual Preset LCD Libra Timer LIBT2010 LIBT2000
LIBT1E Single Preset LED Libra Timer LIBT1E10 LIBT1E00
For more information on Pricing, Enclosures & Panel Mount Kits refer to the RLC Catalog or contact
your local RLC distributor.
LIBT2E Dual Preset LED Libra Timer LIBT2E10 LIBT2E00
PART NUMBERS FOR AVAILABLE
SUPPLY VOLTAGES